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Name

WILLOW LODGE COLLEEN

WILLOW LODGE LADYBIRD

WILLOW LODGE LUCILLE

WILLOW LODGE PIXIE 1

WILLOW LODGE RASPBERRY

WILLOW LODGE SMUDGE

Equine Registry

DoB

1968

1971

1966

1969

1970

1967

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Reg
WPB 123
WPB 176
WPB 21
WPB 122
WPB 177

WPB 6

Sire

FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
KURIHEKA PIRATE KING
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)

KURIHEKA PIRATE KING
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MARQUISITE (1960)

Damsire

WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS

WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
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